
PIV-AU-THU-LND-RET-PRI-LIST-V1.10

Thuraya Handsets Product Code RRP

Thuraya XT-PRO handset
Thuraya XT-LITE handset
Thuraya SatSleeve + (includes universal smartphone adaptor)

TH-XT-PRO
TH-TH-HS-XTLITE
TH-TH-HS-SSPLUS

$1749
$999
$999

Thuraya Vehicle Kit/Docking Unit Product Code RRP

Fixed Docking Unit - XT for Thuraya XT-PRO/XT/XT-DUAL
Vehicle Docking Kit for Thuraya XT-PRO/XT
Sattrans SAT-VDA (carkit) for Thuraya XT-PRO/XT
2m Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch (inc external antenna and 2m cable)
2m Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-PRO  (inc external antenna and 2m cable)
5m Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch 
(inc external antenna, 5m cable and adaptor)
5m Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external antenna, 5m cable and adaptor)
8m Maritime Antenna Kit with Deck Mount for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch 
(inc external antenna, 8m cable and adaptor)
8m Maritime Antenna Kit with Deck Mount for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external 
antenna, 8m cable and adaptor)
8m Maritime Antenna Kit with Rail Mount for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch 
(inc external antenna, 8m cable and adaptor)
8m Maritime Antenna Kit with Rail Mount for Thuraya XT-PRO  (inc external 
antenna, 8m cable and adaptor)
Thuraya SatSleeve Plus + 2m vehicle kit + RAM mount + car charger
Thuraya SatSleeve Plus + 5m vehicle kit + RAM mount + car charger

TH-TH-DK-XT/XTPRO
TH-TH-HF-XTPRODUAL
ST-TH-HF-XTPRO/XT
SC-TH-AN-XT/SS-2
SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-2
SC-TH-AN-XT/SS-5

SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-5
SC-TH-ANBDL-8DECK

SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-8DECK

SC-TH-ANBDL-8RAIL

SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-8RAIL

TH-TH-HSBDL-SSPLUS2
TH-TH-HSBDL-SSPLUS5

$1,799
$799
$1,699
$299
$364
$329

$394
$349

$414

$379

$444

$1399
$1429

Spare Parts and Accessories Product Code RRP

SatSleeve Universal Smartphone Adaptor (Only Compatible with SatSleeve Plus/SatSleeve Hotspot!)
SatSleeve Kickstand Adaptor (Only Compatible with SatSleeve Plus/SatSleeve Hotspot!)
Standard windscreen RAM Mount for Thuraya handset (composite mount with suction cup base) 

Spare Battery for Thuraya X5-Touch
Spare Battery for Thuraya XT-PRO
Spare Battery for Thuraya XT-PRO DUAL
Spare Battery for Thuraya XT
Spare Battery for Thuraya XT-LITE
Spare Battery for Thuraya SatSleeve
Car Charger for Thuraya handsets with pin and micro USB connectors. Note X5-Touch requires a USB-C 
adapter.
AC Wall Charger (micro-USB type) for Thuraya XT-LITE V2/XT-PRO/X5-Touch (USB-C adapter required)
AC Wall Charger (DC pin type) for Thuraya XT-LITE V1/SatSleeve/XT/XT-DUAL

USB Data Cable for Thuraya XT-LITE V1/XT-PRO/XT/XT DUAL
Silicon case for Thuraya XT/ XT-Lite - Grey Colour
Aquapac waterproof case IPx8 - Thuraya XT-PRO, XT-LITE, XT, SatSleeve main unit without 
adaptor, X5-Touch.

TH-TH-ADAP-SSPLUS
TH-TH-ADAP-SSHS
RM-TH-TEMT-WS-XT/SS

TH-TH-BAT-X5
TH-TH-BAT-XTPRO
TH-TH-BAT-XTPRODUAL
TH-TH-BAT-XT
TH-TH-BAT-XTLITE
TH-TH-BAT-SS
TH-TH-AUTO

TH-TH-ACDC-XTPRO
TH-TH-ACDC-XTLITE/SS

TH-TH-USB-XT
TH-TH-CASE-G-XTLITE
TH-TH-CASE-HS

$99
$99
$149

$119
$119
$119
$109
$109
$109
$55

$85
$85

$49
$40
$99
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