Thuraya (AUD) Land Voice Retail Price List



Retail Sheet

huraya Handsets	Product Code	RRP
huraya XT-PRO handset huraya XT-LITE handset	TH-XT-PRO TH-TH-HS-XTLITE	\$1749 \$999
huraya SatSleeve + (includes universal smartphone adaptor)	TH-TH-HS-SSPLUS	\$999
huraya Vehicle Kit/Docking Unit	Product Code	RRP
ixed Docking Unit - XT for Thuraya XT-PRO/XT/XT-DUAL /ehicle Docking Kit for Thuraya XT-PRO/XT iattrans SAT-VDA (carkit) for Thuraya XT-PRO/XT im Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch (inc external antenna and 2m cable) im Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch inc external antenna, 5m cable and adaptor) im Vehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external antenna, 5m cable and adaptor) im Wehicle Antenna Kit for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external antenna, 5m cable and adaptor) im Maritime Antenna Kit with Deck Mount for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch inc external antenna, 8m cable and adaptor) im Maritime Antenna Kit with Deck Mount for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external intenna, 8m cable and adaptor) im Maritime Antenna Kit with Rail Mount for Thuraya XT-LITE/XT/SatSleeve/X5-Touch inc external antenna, 8m cable and adaptor) im Maritime Antenna Kit with Rail Mount for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external intenna, 8m cable and adaptor) im Maritime Antenna Kit with Rail Mount for Thuraya XT-PRO (inc external intenna, 8m cable and adaptor)	TH-TH-DK-XT/XTPRO TH-TH-HF-XTPRODUAL ST-TH-HF-XTPRO/XT SC-TH-AN-XT/SS-2 SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-2 SC-TH-AN-XT/SS-5 SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-5 SC-TH-ANBDL-8DECK SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-8DECK SC-TH-ANBDL-8RAIL SC-TH-AN-XTPRO-8RAIL	\$1,799 \$799 \$1,699 \$299 \$364 \$329 \$349 \$414 \$379 \$444
'huraya SatSleeve Plus + 2m vehicle kit + RAM mount + car charger 'huraya SatSleeve Plus + 5m vehicle kit + RAM mount + car charger	TH-TH-HSBDL-SSPLUS2 TH-TH-HSBDL-SSPLUS5	\$1399 \$1429
pare Parts and Accessories	Product Code	RRP
atSleeve Universal Smartphone Adaptor (Only Compatible with SatSleeve Plus/SatSleeve Hotspot!) atSleeve Kickstand Adaptor (Only Compatible with SatSleeve Plus/SatSleeve Hotspot!) standard windscreen RAM Mount for Thuraya handset (composite mount with suction cup base)	TH-TH-ADAP-SSPLUS TH-TH-ADAP-SSHS RM-TH-TEMT-WS-XT/SS	\$99 \$99 \$149
spare Battery for Thuraya X5-Touch spare Battery for Thuraya XT-PRO spare Battery for Thuraya XT-PRO DUAL spare Battery for Thuraya XT spare Battery for Thuraya XT spare Battery for Thuraya XT-LITE spare Battery for Thuraya SatSleeve Car Charger for Thuraya SatSleeve Car Charger for Thuraya handsets with pin and micro USB connectors. Note X5-Touch requires a USB-C dapter. Car Charger (micro-USB type) for Thuraya XT-LITE V2/XT-PRO/X5-Touch (USB-C adapter required) Car Charger (DC pin type) for Thuraya XT-LITE V1/SatSleeve/XT/XT-DUAL	TH-TH-BAT-X5 TH-TH-BAT-XTPRO TH-TH-BAT-XTPRODUAL TH-TH-BAT-XT TH-TH-BAT-XT TH-TH-BAT-SS TH-TH-AUTO TH-TH-ACDC-XTPRO TH-TH-ACDC-XTLITE/SS	\$119 \$119 \$119 \$109 \$109 \$109 \$55 \$85 \$85
USB Data Cable for Thuraya XT-LITE V1/XT-PRO/XT/XT DUAL iilicon case for Thuraya XT/ XT-Lite - Grey Colour squapac waterproof case IPx8 - Thuraya XT-PRO, XT-LITE, XT, SatSleeve main unit without daptor, X5-Touch.	TH-TH-USB-XT TH-TH-CASE-G-XTLITE TH-TH-CASE-HS	\$49 \$40 \$99